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

KENTON SPECIAL.
Mahogany and silver-gra- y finish: espe-

cially fine home. large living-roo- fire-place, attractive dining and breakf ast-rm- ..

3 spacious bedrooms and si. porch; strictly
modern; all Improvements in and paid.
$5O00; terms will suit you; investigate.
Geo. E. Engiehart, 624 Henry bldg. Main
7266.

I $750 SMALL HOME BARGAIN $750.
$100 DOWN.

Here is a good, substantial little home
with 2 rooms and an attic. Large living-roo-

12x14. Kitchen with sink and gas.
Patent toilet. I m mediate possession. E.
38th street, near Raymond. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE, Abington Bldg..

To Buy Your Home. Main 1068.
Offices Open Sunday and Evenings.

FOR SALE LAURELHURST.
$5000 Swell, new, modern one-thir- d

cash, or for rent. $50 per month.$24 on Swell new bungalow. EastWashington m.. Sunnyslde.
$1850 Good house, 45th and Haw-thorne; terms.
$3200 Swell and attic, very choice

finish all t h rough. Cash r nd terms. 6per cent. Call 1207 East Bumside.Phone Tabor 9495.
$3150 VERY ATTRACTIVE HOME $3150.A real bargain; house. Al condi-tion, hot water heating svstem. electriclights and gas, white enamel plumblnc. 75xl 10 corner lot: on E. 9th st.. east ofPiedmont. Practically new carpets go atthis price. Very easy terms. SeeFRANK L. McGUIRE. ABINGTON BLDGTo Buy Your Home. Main 1068.offices Open Evenings and Sunda y
$3 7 50 H A WTHORNE BUNGAIXW $3750If you are looking for a real bungalow

in Hawthorne district see this $4500 verymodern, attractive bungalow, reduced to$3io0. Owner leaving city. On Glennavenue, near Hawthorne. SeeFRANK L, McGUIRE. ABINGTON BLDGTo buy your home. Main 1068.Office open Sundays and Evenings.
$2500 TERMS $2500.

FIREPLACE.
ATTRACTIVE BUNGAUOW

GARAGE.Buffet and elegant built-i- n featureswhite enamel plumbing, full cement base-ment. jOxlOO lot; near 7th and Jarrettf!- - GOLDENBERG. Abington Bldgla in Portland." Main 4803.
AMONG ROSE CITY PARK'S BESTsSS wner over $6000. Will sell for6 rooms, den tand sleeping porchAutomatic steam-heatin- g system Llsrhtfixtures cost over $100. Everything else tomatch. Close in sheltered location Na-tural tree?:.

J- - C. CORBIN CO.. 305-6-- 7 Lewis Bldg.
SUNNYSIDE SNAP.

. 2 Good houses: No. 4 FAlder st. cor. 30th. full basement, gas!
xi?.rlC Dath "tC- - Price for Oth. $4O0Oseparate at $2250 each; termsJ. W. GRUSSI.316 Board of Trade. Main 745"

ROSE CITY PARK. $3000
. 0X-r-m bungalow, furnace, fireplace.
non"n: HKa.l-6,- St LB blk- - car line

interest Pei" month Including ln- -
T. C. CORBIN CO., 305-6-- 7 Lewis Bldg.

ALAMEDA PARK.bungalow, brand new. Just be-ing completed, hardwood floors through-out, private bathroom, furnace, fireplacegarage, price and terms are right. Owner"nd builder. Tabor 680.
COMPLETE MODERN HOUSEHardwood floors, fireplace,

JESS0 fuM 2fJ basement. on" paid
I? ' 3?w olt. c"y. WlU sell forrtft..nn.tb!p term.J. C. CORBIN CO.. 3Q.V6-- 7 Iwl. Bldr.

FOUR ROOM l.ARr:P I at
m '"'. MmewnHM bath. Dutchkitchen, lot (OTxlSa. fruit trees, mma.il fruiti'M v payments.

C.rX). T. MOORE CO.. Abington BMr.
FINE house, sacrifice. 1004 3"d atN.; MftOBl Make nfr.r r '

. Suburban tlomea.
ONLY t;400 Almost of an acre, highly

,m.pro.vd; fu" bar'ne fruit, lots of It On
LrfSS. hnS. ,s. ?, .very, sood house.toilet, electric light. K and

"Ull-I- . H IS 00 n fti r.ar4....,rL 0400 cask i all you need. M. j!
CI oh easy. 415 Abington bldg.

-Si TT01 B?e Llne road- - Ova milesfrom Portland, close to electric line ata-tlo- n.
4 acres, clear. In berries, fruit 5- -room bungalow, chicken run; prif 0.1 500.i nonr iMitujay, Main ween days.Broadway MSB.

ONLY $1200 for one acre of land, no rlch- -r
in Orecon ThiR land lies on the pavedhighway. There is a comfortablehouse, gas and electric light, water In thehouse; half caih will buy this place MJ. Clohessy. 415 Abington bldg.

CITY block, house, bath electriclights, two electric lines, station blockfrom house; convenient to golf links gar-den, bearing trees, berries. For -- t nlurs. terms, address Y .IS. Oregonian.
MUST SELL, plastered house andsleeping porch, city oter, one block fromRyan Station, for 110O. lot lOOx.on fineplace for chickens. Terms. Se Atchisonat 404 Piatt Bldg.
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